85032-541-63
85032-541-63
Technical data and operating instructions
Vivaspin® Turbo 4 and 15
Vivaspin® Turbo 4 and 15 10K device for in vitro diagnostic use
Vivaspin® Turbo 4 and 15 3K, 5K, 30K, 50K, and 100K devices for
research use only; not for use in diagnostic procedures
For French, Italian, German, and Spanish manuals, please go to

OK = Acceptable  ? = Questionable  NO = Not recommended
10 |
Ordering Information
Vivaspin® Turbo 4
Cut off Qty per box Prod. no.
  3,000 MWCO    25  VS04T91
  3,000 MWCO  100  VS04T92
  5,000 MWCO    25  VS04T11
  5,000 MWCO  100 VS04T12
 10,000 MWCO    25 VS04T01
 10,000 MWCO  100 VS04T02
 30,000 MWCO    25 VS04T21
 30,000 MWCO  100 VS04T22
 50,000 MWCO    25 VS04T31
 50,000 MWCO  100 VS04T32
100,000 MWCO   25 VS04T41
100,000 MWCO   100 VS04T42
Vivaspin® Turbo 15
Cut off Qty per box Prod. no.
  3,000 MWCO 12 VS15T91
  3,000 MWCO 48 VS15T92